
CLEMATIS COMBINATION 9219- clematis combination liquid  
Professional Complementary Health Formulas
Disclaimer: This homeopathic product has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug
Administration for safety or efficacy. FDA is not aware of scientific evidence to support
homeopathy as effective.

----------
R219

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS
Betula alba 2X
Caltha palustris 3X
Galium aparine 3X
Sedum acre 3X
Thuja occidentalis 3X
Urtica urens 3X
Clematis erecta 4X
Hedera helix 4X
Juniperus communis 4X
Ononis spinosa 4X
Quillaja saponaria 4X
Sempervivum tectorum 4X
Echinacea angustifolia 5X
Calcarea fluorica 6X
Nitricum acidum 6X
Argentum metallicum 8X
Phosphorus 8X
Apis mellifica 12X
Pyrogenium 12X

QUESTIONS
Professional Formulas
PO Box 2034 Lake Oswego, OR 97035

INDICATIONS
For the temporary relief of minor aches, swelling, pain, or tingling of the joints, muscles,
or extremities.*
*Claims based on traditional homeopathic practice, not accepted medical evidence. Not
FDA evaluated.

WARNINGS
In case of overdose, get medical help or contact a poison control center right away.



Keep out of the reach of children.
If pregnant or breastfeeding, ask a healthcare professional before use.

DIRECTIONS
Place drops under tongue 30 minutes before/after meals. Adults and children 12 years
and over: Take 10 drops up to 3 times per day. Consult a physician for use in children
under 12 years of age.

OTHER INFORMATION
Tamper resistant. If seal is broken, do not use. After opening, close container tightly and
store at room temperature away from heat.

INACTIVE INGREDIENTS
40% ethanol, purified water.
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Est 1985
Professional Formulas
Complementary Health
Clematis Combination
Homeopathic Remedy
1 FL. OZ. (29.5 mL)

CLEMATIS COMBINATION  9219 



clematis combination liquid

Product Information
Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:63083-9219

Route of Administration ORAL

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety
Ingredient Name Basis of Strength Strength

BETULA PUBESCENS WHOLE (UNII: 154QC2322L) (BETULA PUBESCENS
WHOLE - UNII:154QC2322L)

BETULA PUBESCENS
WHOLE

2 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

CALTHA PALUSTRIS WHOLE (UNII: 6S9317F2UT) (CALTHA PALUSTRIS WHOLE
- UNII:6S9317F2UT)

CALTHA PALUSTRIS
WHOLE

3 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

GALIUM APARINE WHOLE (UNII: Z4B6561488) (GALIUM APARINE WHOLE -
UNII:Z4B6561488) GALIUM APARINE WHOLE 3 [hp_X]

 in 29.5 mL
SEDUM ACRE WHOLE (UNII: 2496VW6S9J) (SEDUM ACRE WHOLE -
UNII:2496VW6S9J) SEDUM ACRE WHOLE 3 [hp_X]

 in 29.5 mL
THUJA OCCIDENTALIS LEAF (UNII: 0T0DQN8786) (THUJA OCCIDENTALIS LEAF -
UNII:0T0DQN8786)

THUJA OCCIDENTALIS
LEAF

3 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

URTICA URENS WHOLE (UNII: IHN2NQ5OF9) (URTICA URENS WHOLE -
UNII:IHN2NQ5OF9) URTICA URENS WHOLE 3 [hp_X]

 in 29.5 mL
CLEMATIS RECTA FLOWERING TOP (UNII: 396421SP9F) (CLEMATIS RECTA
FLOWERING TOP - UNII:396421SP9F)

CLEMATIS RECTA
FLOWERING TOP

4 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

HEDERA HELIX FLOWERING TWIG (UNII: 3D10KUA6BM) (HEDERA HELIX
FLOWERING TWIG - UNII:3D10KUA6BM)

HEDERA HELIX
FLOWERING TWIG

4 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

JUNIPERUS COMMUNIS VAR. SAXATILIS WHOLE (UNII: 360QM23QBR)
(JUNIPERUS COMMUNIS VAR. SAXATILIS WHOLE - UNII:360QM23QBR)

JUNIPERUS COMMUNIS
VAR. SAXATILIS WHOLE

4 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

ONONIS REPENS WHOLE (UNII: 7J37EHM6J6) (ONONIS REPENS WHOLE -
UNII:7J37EHM6J6) ONONIS REPENS WHOLE 4 [hp_X]

 in 29.5 mL
QUILLAJA SAPONARIA WOOD (UNII: 1L8K0593B6) (QUILLAJA SAPONARIA
WOOD - UNII:1L8K0593B6)

QUILLAJA SAPONARIA
WOOD

4 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

SEMPERVIVUM TECTORUM LEAF (UNII: 3DGJ7BUA01) (SEMPERVIVUM
TECTORUM LEAF - UNII:3DGJ7BUA01)

SEMPERVIVUM TECTORUM
LEAF

4 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

ECHINACEA ANGUSTIFOLIA WHOLE (UNII: VB06AV5US8) (ECHINACEA
ANGUSTIFOLIA WHOLE - UNII:VB06AV5US8)

ECHINACEA
ANGUSTIFOLIA WHOLE

5 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

CALCIUM FLUORIDE (UNII: O3B55K4YKI) (FLUORIDE ION - UNII:Q80VPU408O) CALCIUM FLUORIDE 6 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

NITRIC ACID (UNII: 411VRN1TV4) (NITRIC ACID - UNII:411VRN1TV4) NITRIC ACID 6 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

SILVER (UNII: 3M4G523W1G) (SILVER - UNII:3M4G523W1G) SILVER 8 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

PHOSPHORUS (UNII: 27YLU75U4W) (PHOSPHORUS - UNII:27YLU75U4W) PHOSPHORUS 8 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

APIS MELLIFERA (UNII: 7S82P3R43Z) (APIS MELLIFERA - UNII:7S82P3R43Z) APIS MELLIFERA 12 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

RANCID BEEF (UNII: 29SUH5R3HU) (RANCID BEEF - UNII:29SUH5R3HU) RANCID BEEF 12 [hp_X]
 in 29.5 mL

Inactive Ingredients
Ingredient Name Strength

ALCOHOL (UNII: 3K9958V90M)  
WATER (UNII: 059QF0KO0R)  



Professional Complementary Health Formulas

Packaging
# Item Code Package Description Marketing Start

Date
Marketing End

Date
1 NDC:63083-

9219-1
29.5 mL in 1 BOTTLE, DROPPER; Type 0: Not a
Combination Product 08/15/1985

Marketing Information
Marketing
Category

Application Number or Monograph
Citation

Marketing Start
Date

Marketing End
Date

unapproved
homeopathic 08/15/1984

Labeler - Professional Complementary Health Formulas (167339027)

Registrant - Natural Pharmaceutical Manufacturing LLC (015624923)

Establishment
Name Address ID/FEI Business Operations

Natural Pharmaceutical Manufacturing LLC 015624923 manufacture(63083-9219)

 Revised: 1/2026
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